
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 

CF-162, Sector I, Salt Lake City, Kolkata -700064 

Phone Number: 03340047570/1, 

Email: schooledu@wbnsou.ac.in           

Memo No. SoE/122/2021                                                 Dated:15/06/2021 

ONLINE CLASS ROUTINE  

PGED Part-I (Jan 2021 Batch)  

Paper-III: Sociological Foundation of Education (Reduced Syllabus) 

Date  Time Topic Name of the Faculty 

 

28.06.2021, Monday 5-6 PM Unit-1 Dr. Parimal Sarkar 

30.06.2021, Wednesday 5-6 PM Unit-5 Prof. Sumanta Chattaraj  

04.07.2021, Sunday 3.30-4.30 PM Unit-6 Dr. Parimal Sarkar 

05.07.2021, Monday 5-6 PM Unit-4 Dr. Papiya Upadhyay 

07.07.2021, Wednesday 5-6 PM Unit-5 Dr. Papiya Upadhyay 

11.07.2021, Sunday 3.30-4.30 PM Unit-3 Prof. Sanat K Ghosh 

12.07.2021, Monday 5-6 PM Unit-7 Prof. Swapan K Sarkar 

14.07.2021, Wednesday 5-6 PM Unit-8                        Prof. Sanat K Ghosh 

18.07.2021, Sunday 3.30-4.30 PM Unit-9 Prof. Sumanta Chattaraj 

19.07.2021, Monday 5-6 PM Unit-10 Prof. Swapan K Sarkar 

 

 

 

Dr. Papiya Upadhyay 

Assistant Professor 

Department of Education 

                                                                                              School of Education, NSOU 

           
         Dr. A. N Dey 

               Director 

School of Education, NSOU 

 

 

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to: 

 

1. Registrar, NSOU  

2. ITO, NSOU for website upload  

3. All faculties of Dept of Education, SoE 

4. M/s School Guru 

5. Director, CIQA  

6. E.S to the Hon’ble V.C for information of the V.C 
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